
PROGRAMMES DAY BY DAY
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Monday, February 25ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.30 am. Music While You Work
10.10 bevotional Service: Rev. Father A.
E. Bennett (Roman Catholic)19.30 Feminine Viewpoint: More Talesfrom the Pacific Islands; Good House
keeping With Ruth Sherer
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 2YA)12.37 p.m. Country Journal (NZBS)2.0 Charles Williams Conducts
2.15 Julius La Rosa Sings
2.30 Symphony No. 80 in D Minor HaydnTrio No. 2 in C Minor, Op. 66

Mendelssohn
Serenade No. 6 in D, K.2359 Mozart
At the keyboardMusic While You Work
Hiammond Organ Favourites
Gracie Fields Show
Light) Vocalists
Children’s Session
Gilbert Roussel (accordion)
Tea Table Tunes
The John MacKenzie Quartet

(NZBS)
Tango with the Castilians
PLAY: Fiash Point
(For details see 2YA)The Queen’s Engush.
New Zealand Brass Band Coftest"at Napier: Some winning performances

10. 0 Barnabas Von Geezy’s Orchestra
10.15 Georgia Gibbs Sings—phe Music: Eddie Condon AllSta *
cisel down

LY seoAUCKLAND341
6. O p.m. Dinner Music7.0 #£Frederick Grinke (violin) and
Michael Mulliner (piano)
Sonata in A Minor Vaughan Williams7.26 Pierre Bernac (bafitone)
Histoirese Naturelles . Ravel

7.42 Walter Gieseking (piano)Sulte in the Style of Handel, K.399Twelve Variations in C, K.265 Mozart
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, conducted by Professor John BishopFirst half of q Promenade Concert
Overture, Nocturne and Scherzo (Mid
Summer Night’s Dream)

Mendelssohn
Piano Concerto No. 3 in C Prokofieff
(Soloist: Janetta McStay)(From the ARES Hall — All
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9.15 Joan Hammond sonnet’ with the
see rege et OrchestraAh! Faithless One ~ Beethoven
9.30 Play: Everyman, edited for broadcasting by Ormerod Greenwood fromthe Medieval Morality Play (BBC)
10.29 The Boskovsky Quartet
Quartet No. 3 in E Flat, Op. 51

Dvorak
41. 0 Close down

LY)..,sAUCKLAND, |
0 th The Universal International
Orchestra5.15 Dean Martin (vocal)
6. 0 Scottish Country Dances
6.15 Lena Horne. (vocal)
6.45 The Voices of Walter Schumann7. 0 Burl Ives Sings7.16 Light Orchestral Favourites7.30 Cowboy Corner
7.45 Instrumental inferiude8. 0 Mode Moderne
8.30 The Sweeter Side
9. 8
Harry James’ Orchestra

9.3 Harry Davidson’s Orchestrahife District Weather Forecastose down

WHANGAREI
6. 0 a.m. Fe Session
7.45 Weather. Forecast and NorthlandTides
8. 0 Junior Request Session8.0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston).featuring Shopping Guide: Book Review:Women’s Organisation Notices: and Songsof the Islands10.0 The Long Shadow10.16 Morning Star: ‘Ronald Dowa
10.30 Johnnie Napoleon

10.45 The Layton Story11. O Kuikohe Corner
11.15 Zither Melodies
11.30 Music While You Work12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger ee TheLAUe King Stories (NZBS6. 0 Popular Parade6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles6.45 Nocturne7.0 Down Memory Lane
7.30 Del Wood at the Piano
7.45 The New World Singers8. 0 Northland Livestock Report
Farming for Profit "
.8. 9 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and theLucerne Festival Orchestra
Concerto in D, Op. 61 Beethoven

5 Eugene Conley (tenor)9.17 The Hamburg Philharmonic State
OrchestraBallet Suite Lully arr. Mottl9.30 Book Shop (NZRS)9. The Glasgow Orpheus Choir10. New Orchestral Society of Boston10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, m.
9.30 a.m. Scarlet Harvest
10. O Serenade with Carmen Cavallaro10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Women’sa

pepenieatioe Notices; Home SeienceTalk: Preserving Clinie; Tutira, by H.fae Smith é

:

1.30 Morning Concert12.37 p.m. Auckland: Provincial StockSales Report
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Waltzes Round the World
2.50 Songs from the Sopranos3.15 ClassicalProgramme
Piano Concerto in B Flat Minor, Op.23
Love Duets (from Romeo and Juliet)Tchaikovski

4. 0 Songtime: English Choirs4.20 Music by H.M. Grenadiers
Fae Light

Humorous Interlude
5. 0 For .Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Studio Quiz, and Walkabout;Robin Hood and Sherwood Forest5.30 Tango Tempo6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0° Far Away Isle: The Words andMusic of+ Scotland30 Play: Uncle Harry, a_ tragedy-thriller, by Thomas Job, adapted byMollie "Greenhalgh (NZBS$).

9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 Rambling in Rhythm10. O Goodnight Melodies with Jan
Mazuras *

10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. Oa.m. breakfast Session9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 l’evotional Service10.30 Light Instrumentalists10.45 . Women’s Session: Children’s Book
Review, by Daphne Purves; HomeScience Talk
Morning Concert

The Kell Chamber Players
Serenade No. 12 in C Minor, K.388

MozartElisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano. withWalter Gieseking (piano)The Dream-imageThe Violet Mozart
2. O p.m. Music by SchubertString Quartet in B Flat, Op. 168Piano Sonata in A Minor, Op, 423. 0 Stepmother3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Chuy Reyes and the Brazilians4.15 The Country Doctor4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Songs from the Films
5.15 Children’s Session: Muddles' of
Mugwhumpia6.45 Featuring Doris Day6. 0 Tea’ Dance
-~8.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report7.10 Farm Session: The Dairying Out-look, by H. A, Foy (NZBS); Land andLivestock-Farming nee from BritainBBC7.30 PLAY: Flash Point, by PhilipMcCutchan. The story of a sub-lieutenantwho left his place when a gun mis-firedduring exercises (NZBS) (All YA’s, 4YZ)9.15 The Oueen’s English
°9.30 N.Z. Brass Bands Contest at Napier:Some Winning Performances
(NZBS) (All YAs! 3YZ and 4YZ)10. O Puke Ellington’s Orchestra10.30 The Jay Jay Johnson and Kai Wina-ing Sextet é11.20 Close down

yA ooWVELLINGTON |O ke.
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music j7. 0 The Stross String Quartet withPaul Haus (viola)
Quintet in G Minor, K.516 Mozart7.40 Musical Interpretation and _ thePianist: The first of four programmes bythe Christchurch pianist Ernest Jenner,in which he discusses the relation be-tween composer and performer (NZBS)

8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
(For details see 1YC)9.16 Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau (baritone)The Erl-king LoeweThe Stork’s MessageThe Drummer

The Fire Rider Wolf
9.30 The Fortunes of Nigel-2 (BBC)
10. 0 The Stuttgart Chamber Orchestraconducted by Karl Munchinger
Six-part Ricercare (From The Musical
Offering) Bach
Viola Concerto in G Telemann(Soloist: Heinz Kirchner)
Great Fugue, Op. 133 Beethoven
Siegfried Idyll (with Members of the,Swiss Romande Orchestra) Wagner11. 0 Close down

PVD, WELLINGTON,1130 ke.
7. Op.m. Waltz Time
7.30 Music for Pleasure8. 0 Recent Releases
8.30 Fancy Free
8.45 From the Pen of James V. Monaco9. 0 The Donald Peers Show
9.30 Moment Musicale
10. 0 istrict Weather Forecast
C lose down

NG 1010 kGISBORNE,,. O am. Breakfast Session
ft] David Rose and the Orchestra9.15 Washday Songs
9.30 Granny Martin Steps Out
9.45 The Layton Story10.0 The Search for Karen Hastings
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Tito Gobbi (baritone)11.0 Women’s Hour (June _ Irvine);Notorious-47
12. 0 Close dow
5.45 p.m. Hello "chilaren! The Saga of
Davy Crockett ‘
6. 0 Half Hour Tea Dance
6.30 I Won the Lottery7. 0 Spinning the Tops7.16 Broken Wings
7.30 Dinah Shore Singsog Hawalian played by Ken

n
8. 2 Vocals Various
8.15 Dad and Dave
8.30 Homestead Harmonies
9. 3 Gems from the Operas
9.30 Makogai, Island of Hape, written
and produced for the Fijian Broadcast-
ing Commission by Christopher Yenning:10. 0 Late Evening Variety10.30 Close down

NZBS

SERVICE
SESSIONS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;
12.30 (4YC link, not 4YA), 6.25,
9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
6.15 Brass Band Contest Results
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast
Session
7.18 Brass Band Contest Results
7.58 Local Weather Forecast
8.10 Brass Band Contest Results9.0 Correspondence-School Ses-
sion: 9.5, Speech Training and
Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2)
9.17. Kindergarten Song and Story.
Songs: Revise ‘Bye Bye," Nurs-
ery Rhymes. Story: The Ball
with Legs
12. 0 ‘Lunch Programme
12.33 p.m. Meat Floor Prices; .In-
vercargill Wool Sale Report;
Brass Band Contest Results (4YC
link, not 4YA)
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.50 Invercargill Wool Sale Re-
port; Brass Band Contest Re-
sults; National Sports Summary
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.15 The Queen's English, a talk
by Professor Arnold Wall
9.30 Results from National Rifle
Association’s Championships’ ~*

11. 0 London News (YAs,:4YZ)
11.15 Brass Band Contest Results
(YAs and 4YZ)

RONALD DOWD, who is featured by
1XN as their morning star at 10.15

this morning


